
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(388) ARTHUR HOANG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(212) DELANO WELLENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(288) NOA MENGAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(310) SEM VAN DER HEIJDEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(247) DANI BOERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(301) BERTRAM SACHSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(234) GAUTHIER SANJUAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(311) SPENCER ALLAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(246) SAM GELUK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

14:02:15.167 

14:03:11.005 

14:04:06.507 

14:05:01.330 

14:01:23.699 

14:02:23.221 

14:03:19.515 

14:04:14.900 

14:05:09.829 

14:01:12.940 

14:02:10.116 

14:03:05.678 

14:04:00.797 

14:04:55.790 

14:01:33.179 

14:02:31.974 

14:03:27.840 

14:04:23.534 

14:05:18.536 

14:01:32.838 

14:02:31.662 

14:03:27.517 

14:04:22.611 

14:05:17.665 

14:01:34.207 

14:02:35.668 

14:03:32.632 

14:04:28.174 

14:05:23.298 

14:01:19.927 

14:02:18.885 

14:03:15.359 

14:04:10.704 

14:05:05.917 

14:01:25.861 

14:02:25.620 

14:03:22.294 

14:04:18.006 

14:05:13.277 

14:01:23.764 

14:02:22.016 

14:03:20.120 

14:04:15.730 

14:05:11.018 

14:01:18.711 

14:02:16.956 

14:03:12.845 

14:04:08.322 

Lap Tm 

59.023 

55.838 

55.502 

54.823 

1:08.588 

59.522 

56.294 

55.385 

54.929 

1:06.160 

57.176 

55.562 

55.119 

54.993 

1:09.889 

58.795 

55.866 

55.694 

55.002 

1:10.193 

58.824 

55.855 

55.094 

55.054 

1:15.092 

1:01.461 

56.964 

55.542 

55.124 

1:09.633 

58.958 

56.474 

55.345 

55.213 

1:10.344 

59.759 

56.674 

55.712 

55.271 

1:07.794 

58.252 

58.104 

55.610 

55.288 

1:06.808 

58.245 

55.889 

55.477 

Diff 

+4.200 

+1.015 

+0.679 

+13.659 

+4.593 

+1.365 

+0.456 

+11.167 

+2.183 

+0.569 

+0.126 

+14.887 

+3.793 

+0.864 

+0.692 

+15.139 

+3.770 

+0.801 

+0.040 

+19.968 

+6.337 

+1.840 

+0.418 

+14.420 

+3.745 

+1.261 

+0.132 

+15.073 

+4.488 

+1.403 

+0.441 

+12.506 

+2.964 

+2.816 

+0.322 

+11.509 

+2.946 

+0.590 

+0.178 

S1 Tm 

24.200 

22.597 

22.539 

22.126 

30.655 

24.705 

22.727 

22.291 

22.129 

29.066 

23.305 

22.384 

22.140 

22.134 

31.096 

24.219 

22.526 

22.350 

22.093 

31.181 

24.296 

22.549 

22.167 

22.173 

33.208 

25.430 

23.163 

22.361 

22.218 

30.745 

23.848 

22.977 

22.301 

22.229 

31.335 

24.547 

22.896 

22.377 

22.160 

30.013 

23.644 

23.795 

22.455 

22.214 

29.497 

23.630 

22.611 

22.363 

S2 Tm 

17.655 

16.591 

16.407 

16.169 

19.303 

17.488 

16.769 

16.416 

16.229 

19.018 

17.008 

16.497 

16.279 

16.225 

20.195 

17.370 

16.624 

16.665 

16.322 

20.118 

17.438 

16.618 

16.335 

16.369 

21.746 

18.083 

16.825 

16.425 

16.267 

20.409 

17.619 

16.596 

16.399 

16.339 

20.024 

17.645 

16.802 

16.626 

16.438 

19.285 

17.321 

17.457 

16.434 

16.383 

19.468 

17.311 

16.512 

16.415 

S3 Tm 

17.168 

16.650 

16.556 

16.528 

18.630 

17.329 

16.798 

16.678 

16.571 

18.076 

16.863 

16.681 

16.700 

16.634 

18.598 

17.206 

16.716 

16.679 

16.587 

18.894 

17.090 

16.688 

16.592 

16.512 

20.138 

17.948 

16.976 

16.756 

16.639 

18.479 

17.491 

16.901 

16.645 
16.645 

18.985 

17.567 

16.976 

16.709 

16.673 

18.496 

17.287 

16.852 

16.721 

16.691 

17.843 

17.304 

16.766 

16.699 

Lap 

(287) AURELIO GUSTINELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(290) ALEXANDRE MERCIER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(289) CLEMENT OUTRAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(348) MATEO RIVALS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(346) MATTHIAS VANDEKERCKHOVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(201) MATTIZ MEERSCHAUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(216) VICTOR LOUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(368) ARON WEEDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(214) YANIS BOUILLEZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(314) RAFFAELE SANTOCONO 

1 

Time of Day 

14:01:20.990 

14:02:18.949 

14:03:14.489 

14:04:09.300 

14:05:03.888 

14:01:17.796 

14:02:16.625 

14:03:12.343 

14:04:07.035 

14:05:01.687 

14:01:21.431 

14:02:18.782 

14:03:14.227 

14:04:09.009 

14:05:03.668 

14:01:23.364 

14:02:21.242 

14:03:16.895 

14:04:11.828 

14:05:06.492 

14:01:31.741 

14:02:29.883 

14:03:25.573 

14:04:20.502 

14:05:15.216 

14:01:18.566 

14:02:16.522 

14:03:12.059 

14:04:06.778 

14:05:01.598 

14:01:35.572 

14:02:33.793 

14:03:29.299 

14:04:24.054 

14:05:18.908 

14:01:17.070 

14:02:14.113 

14:03:09.432 

14:04:04.341 

14:04:59.096 

14:01:17.519 

14:02:15.824 

14:03:11.162 

14:04:06.078 

14:05:00.865 

14:01:16.144 

Lap Tm 

1:09.343 

57.959 

55.540 

54.811 

54.588 

1:08.697 

58.829 

55.718 

54.692 

54.652 

1:07.549 

57.351 

55.445 

54.782 

54.659 

1:10.020 

57.878 

55.653 

54.933 

54.664 

1:10.490 

58.142 

55.690 

54.929 

54.714 

1:09.100 

57.956 

55.537 

54.719 

54.820 

1:09.474 

58.221 

55.506 

54.755 

54.854 

1:07.248 

57.043 

55.319 

54.909 

54.755 

1:09.222 

58.305 

55.338 

54.916 

54.787 

1:08.640 

Diff 

+14.755 

+3.371 

+0.952 

+0.223 

+14.045 

+4.177 

+1.066 

+0.040 

+12.890 

+2.692 

+0.786 

+0.123 

+15.356 

+3.214 

+0.989 

+0.269 

+15.776 

+3.428 

+0.976 

+0.215 

+14.381 

+3.237 

+0.818 

+0.101 

+14.719 

+3.466 

+0.751 

+0.099 

+12.493 

+2.288 

+0.564 

+0.154 

+14.435 

+3.518 

+0.551 

+0.129 

+13.817 

S1 Tm 

31.299 

23.766 

22.522 

22.059 

21.891 

30.541 

23.382 

22.423 

22.101 

21.994 

30.251 

23.238 

22.418 

22.076 

22.003 

30.741 

23.925 

22.512 

22.158 

22.007 

31.376 

23.831 

22.539 

22.142 

22.011 

30.905 

23.661 

22.309 

21.928 
22.111 

31.207 

23.863 

22.425 

22.025 

21.957 

30.092 

23.218 

22.390 

22.166 

22.069 

30.884 

23.372 

22.306 

22.065 

22.020 

30.318 

S2 Tm 

19.537 

17.253 

16.386 

16.307 

16.242 

20.065 

18.115 

16.645 

16.166 
16.241 

19.624 

16.892 

16.432 

16.249 

16.175 

20.054 

17.086 

16.548 

16.285 

16.169 

20.565 

17.078 

16.564 

16.258 

16.223 

19.830 

17.159 

16.631 

16.276 

16.209 

19.915 

17.218 

16.530 

16.279 

16.413 

19.201 

16.986 

16.365 

16.246 

16.185 

20.195 

18.116 

16.449 

16.294 

16.252 

19.763 

S3 Tm 

18.507 

16.940 

16.632 

16.445 
16.455 

18.091 

17.332 

16.650 

16.425 

16.417 

17.674 

17.221 

16.595 

16.457 

16.481 

19.225 

16.867 

16.593 

16.490 

16.488 

18.549 

17.233 

16.587 

16.529 

16.480 

18.365 

17.136 

16.597 

16.515 

16.500 

18.352 

17.140 

16.551 

16.451 

16.484 

17.955 

16.839 

16.564 

16.497 

16.501 

18.143 

16.817 

16.583 

16.557 

16.515 

18.559 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

(365) FLAVIO CAIRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(230) MATTIZ BLANCKAERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(325) ENZO FERRARI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(255) KEVIN BAKKER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(233) CORENTIN PEREAUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(309) ROMAIN SALEILLES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:05:03.621 

14:01:25.699 

14:02:24.218 

14:03:20.583 

14:04:16.451 

14:05:11.878 

14:01:29.265 

14:02:29.943 

14:03:26.872 

14:04:22.308 

14:05:18.220 

14:01:20.147 

14:02:18.918 

14:03:16.775 

14:04:12.581 

14:05:08.101 

14:01:23.792 

14:02:22.879 

14:03:19.200 

14:04:17.247 

14:05:13.009 

14:01:31.974 

14:02:33.900 

14:03:30.771 

14:04:26.842 

14:05:22.722 

14:01:32.250 

14:02:31.203 

14:03:27.387 

14:04:23.329 

14:05:19.599 

Lap Tm 

55.299 

1:08.285 

58.519 

56.365 

55.868 

55.427 

1:14.082 

1:00.678 

56.929 

55.436 

55.912 

1:09.023 

58.771 

57.857 

55.806 

55.520 

1:11.411 

59.087 

56.321 

58.047 

55.762 

1:14.596 

1:01.926 

56.871 

56.071 

55.880 

1:10.510 

58.953 

56.184 

55.942 

56.270 

Diff 

+12.858 

+3.092 

+0.938 

+0.441 

+18.646 

+5.242 

+1.493 

+0.476 

+13.503 

+3.251 

+2.337 

+0.286 

+15.649 

+3.325 

+0.559 

+2.285 

+18.716 

+6.046 

+0.991 

+0.191 

+14.568 

+3.011 

+0.242 

+0.328 

S1 Tm 

22.323 

30.157 

24.031 

22.811 

22.455 

22.363 

32.924 

24.909 

23.167 

22.383 

22.550 

31.050 

23.801 

23.485 

22.697 

22.347 

31.071 

24.434 

22.752 

22.317 
22.596 

34.484 

26.153 

23.149 

22.499 

22.376 

31.382 

24.022 

22.693 

22.600 

22.521 

S2 Tm 

16.281 

19.552 

17.352 

16.730 

16.631 

16.427 

21.255 

18.122 

16.862 

16.422 

16.747 

19.487 

17.380 

16.760 

16.389 

16.348 

20.569 

17.430 

16.731 

18.350 

16.500 

20.713 

18.260 

16.787 

16.631 

16.648 

20.340 

17.401 

16.656 

16.623 

16.919 

S3 Tm 

16.695 

18.576 

17.136 

16.824 

16.782 

16.637 

19.903 

17.647 

16.900 

16.631 

16.615 

18.486 

17.590 

17.612 

16.720 
16.825 

19.771 

17.223 

16.838 

17.380 

16.666 

19.399 

17.513 

16.935 

16.941 

16.856 

18.788 

17.530 

16.835 

16.719 

16.830 
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